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GENERAL INFORMATION

MINING INDONESIA 2019

Mining Indonesia is a comprehensive showcase for the mining, mineral recovery, mineral handling and processing industries. It
also provides the most cost effective way to increase your business in Indonesia’s mining market. Co-located with Construction
Indonesia and Truck Indonesia, Mining Indonesia will attract decision makers, major equipment importers, distributors and
agents.

ADMISSION

Entry to the trade show is restricted to registered trade visitors only. Strictly by invitation ticket, business card or 2019 Gold Visitor
invitee.

HOW TO VISIT THE SHOW

Ly Ready to join us? Scan the barcod
O

Pocket Guide (worth IDR 250,000)
f" e L) _*,l by register before 13 September 2019.

ik
R O

2. Bring 2 (two) business cards to the registration counter at the show.

Opening Hours:

18 - 20 September (Wed-Fri) :10am-6 pm
21 September (Sat) :10am-5pm
Venue:

Jakarta International Expo Kemayoran, Jakarta - Indonesia

OFFICIAL HOTELS

Admission to trade and
business visitors only

Holdaylnn Holiday Inn Express (Jakarta International Expo) @
Express Reservation Department
T: +6221 2809 6000 @ Visitors in shorts, bermudas, singlets,

Quote the Mining Indonesia 2019 for special rates.

AN i e E: rsvn jktie@ihg.com / nuniek.yuniarti@ihg.com slippers or sports sandals will not be
allowed entry

INTERN ATIONA L EXPO

ASTON MARINA Aston Marina Ancol

Reservation Department
T:+6221 6983 7120
E: sm@astonmarinaancol.com

No children under 18 years will be
admitted

With The Support of Sponsored by

whnmw ek puesa@ oZe o A sSANY



ENTRANCE & PARKING PLAN

Please follow this parking plan and check the registration counter

nearest your drop off point.
EXIT
INDONESIA ENERGY & ENGINEERING EVENTS (Pintu 3B / Gate 3B)
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DISTANCE INFORMATION
The exhibition centre is situated:
32 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes b minutes 18 minutes
Soekarno-Hatta Gambir Station Selamat Datang Walk from Aston Marina ™
International Airport Monument Holiday Inn Express **



ONSITE ACTIVITIES

INSPIRING INNOVATION SITE

Gain industrial insights and learn about the latest industry news, updates, trends, innovations, and solutions, by attending our seminars.

- Mapei Mining Solutions
Hosted by Canary Systems, Inc.

- Fuel Management Solution for Mining Industries
Hosted by Hectronic India

- Collision Awareness System
Hosted by Modular Mining

- Spot On: Every Truck, Every Load, Every Time
Hosted by Modular Mining

- Company Introduce, Hydraulic Sealing System, Hydraulic Pump Parts
Hosted by Wonyoung Seal Corp.

- Manual Protective Coating Dispensing System
Hosted by PT. Somagede Indonesia

- Efficient & Reliable Method for Lapping & Polishing Systems
Hosted by PT. Somagede Indonesia

MINING SEMINAR @MINING CORNER

- Taking Gender Stereotype into Consideration
Hosted by WIME (Women in Mining & Energy)

- Typical Issues Raised in Disputes in the Mining and Natural Resources Industry:

How to Anticipate & Mitigate Them
Hosted by BIAMC (Bali International Arbitration & Mediation Center)



EXHIBITING
~— COMPANIES

https://www.mining-indonesia.com/Visiting/Exhibitor-List




A

ACME EQUIPMENT

ACTUANT ASIA

ADI BUANA MANDIRI

ADIKONS INDUSTRI PERKASA

ADRIAN HARTANTO

ADVANCE

AEL INDONESIA

AEOLUS TYRE

AIRMAN

ALEX JEONG

ALLISON TRANSMISSION

ALLMINERAL

ALMEX

ALTRAK 1978 & BERCA MANDIRI
PERKASA

AMAN GLOBAL PACIFIC

ANDIKA TEGUHSETYA (ATS)

ANGGUN PERMAI TEKINDO

ANHUI FANGYUAN PLASTIC&RUBBER

ANHUI TIANRUN

ANSELL

ANSUL. INC

ARANDRA TEKNIK MANDIRI

ARCISTEC INTERNATIONAL (TRU-FLO
PUMPS)

ARTHA GLOBAL NUSANTARA (JISUNG)

ASAHI DIAMOND INDUSTRIAL
INDONESIA

ASIAREP

ASOE HOSE MANUFACTURING INC.

ASSOCIATION OF SMALL & MEDIUM
ENTERPRISES (ASME)

ATARFIL GEOMEMBRANES

AUSTIN ENGINEERING INDONESIA

AY HEAVY INDUSTRIES

B

BADJA ABADI SENTOSA

BALKRISHNA INDUSTRIES LIMITED (BKT)

BANAMA CORPORATION PTE LTD

BANAMA EQUIPMENT SUPPORT
INDONESIA

BANDO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD

BANDO INDONESIA

BANDUNG INVESTINDO

BAODING HUAYUE RUBBER BELTS

BARDAHL

BEIJING TRX RUBBER PRODUCTS

BELAZIA

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

D-8208
D-9316
0S-36
A-3302
A-126
D-8531
D-8129
D-9316
0S-32
A-2106
D-9426
A-3419
A-3530
0S-49

A-1331
A217
A-240
D-9225
A-2410
A-124
A-1319
D-9619
A-3031

A-2503
A-1315

D-8710
A-360
D-8210

A-146
A-200
A-2112

A-2519
D-8503
A-2016
A-2016

A-120
A-120
D-9102
D-9223
A-2030
A-3126
D-8308 &
D-8408

BEN THANH RUBBER JOINT STOCK
COMPANY

BERCH

BERCO

BERLIAN CRANSERCO INDONESIA

BEST

BFI FINANCE TBK

BHINNEKA RODA INDONESIA

BINA PERTIWI

BINMET METAL SAN VE TICARET AS.

BKS

BLUESCOPE DISTRIBUTION

BLUESCOPE DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD

BOART LONGYEAR PTY LTD

BORECAM SERVICES INTERNATIONAL

BORECAM-ASIA

BP FILTERS

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION

BRIGHTSIDE ACTIVATION

BUMI BAN MANDIRI

(

CANARY SYSTEMS

CARLOS JORGE

CATERPILLAR

CATROLLER

CBC INDONESIA

CEJN PRODUCTS FAR EAST

CFTC (CHINA FIRST ENGINNERING
TECHNOLOGY )

CHANGSHA HEIJINGANG INDUSTRIAL

CHANGSHA VIBO WEARABLE MATERIAL

CHENG DU DA HONG LI MACHINERY

CHINA FIRST ENGINNERING
TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD

CHRISTIAN WIDJAJADI

CHUBB

CIMTEK - FILTRATION

CITIC HEAVY INDUSTRIES

CITRA BINTANG MAKMUR

CMD GEARS & FERRY CAPITAIN

CONTINENTAL CONTITECH

CORKEN - VANE PUMP

COSTEX TRACTOR PARTS

CROSBY

CRUSADER HOSE

CRUSHER SPARES INDONESIA

D

D AND A" HEAVY INDUSTRIES

DAEDONG ENGINEERING

DAEGUN CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES

DAEMO ENGINEERING

D-8924

A-1217
D-8916
D-970
A-1002
D-916
D-817
D-9301
D-9425
A-2102-B
A-3002
A-3002
A-1006
A-202
A-202
A-1319
D-8319
D-8010
D-8503

A-3524
A-3517
0S-22
A-2417
A-2317
A-221
A-2425

A-1228
A-3224
A-1218
A-2425

A-3425
D-9126
A-2519
D-8812
A-1417
A-3517
A-2203
A-2519
D-8216
A-1015
A-301
D-9627

A-1031
A-2110
A-2105
A-2101

DAEWOO TRUCK

DAHANA (PERSERO)

DAIMLER COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
INDONESIA

DALIAN SDA HEAVY INDUSTRIES

DANA SPICER

DAYA KOBELCO CONSTRUCTION
MACHINERY INDONESIA

DENNIS O0STHUIZEN

DFMC

DIALIGHT ASIA

DIAMOND POWER

DIESEL TECHNIC

DIESEL UTAMA INDONESIA

DIESELINDO UTAMA NUSA

DINGBO INDONESIA JAYA

DINSON INDUSTRIES CORPORATION

DIXON

DONALDSON

DONALDSON COMPANY INC

DONALDSON FILTER

DONGFANG

DOOSAN

DOPPSTADT CALBE GMBH

DPIA COLAERT

DPS INDONESIA

DWI MULTI MAKMUR

DWI MULTI MAKMUR

DYNASET 0Y

DYNO NOBEL

E

EASTMAN CRUSHER

EBW - BOTTOM LOADING

EKATAMA GROUP

ELGIN SEPARATION

EMBASSY OF CANADA

ENELEX SR.0

EPIROC

EPIROC ROCK DRILLS AB

EPITERMA MAS INDONESIA

ERIEZ

ETI FIRE SYSTEMS

EURO CAMBI

EVERSEIKO (MRF TYRES)

EXXON MOBIL LUBRICANTS INDONESIA

F

FAJAR MAS MURNI

FAM MAGDEBURGER FORDERANLAGEN

FEURST

FINETEK PTE

* Data as updated as of 30th July, 2019

0S-10
A-1013
0S-16

A-3230
D-9426
0S-20

D-8129
A-3502
D-8207
A-303
D-8531
D-8531
D-9426
D-9621
D-85M
D-9126
A-210
A-1405
D-9426
0S-61
0S-10
A-3418
D-8531
A-3106
D-8018
D-8018
A-250
A-305

A-3504
A-2519
D-9201
A-3502
D-961
A-3006
A-1103
A-1103
A-320
A-303
D-8628
D-8531/A-1217
D-9519
D-8010

0S-32
A-3415
D-8916
D-8202



EXHIBITING COMPANIES

FINISH THOMPSON INC. ( FTI) - DRUM  A-2519

PUMP AND CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

FLEETGUARD

FLEXCO

FLOMAX INTERNATIONAL

FLOW-MON - FLOW INDICATOR

FLUIDCO GLOBAL SERVICATAMA

FORECH INDIA PVT LTD

FP DIESEL

FREYSSINET TOTAL TECHNOLOGY

FUJI METAL TEKNIK

FUJIAN DEENKONE ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY

FUJIAN HAIAN RUBBER

FUJIAN TIANZHONG

FUJIAN TIANZHONG MACHINERY
TECHNOLOGY INDONESIA

FUNDICIONES DEL ESTANDA

FURUKAWA

FUWA K-HITCH

FUWA K-HITCH & INARA

FUXIN HYDRAULIC OIL PUMP PLANT

FUZHOU CONSSIN LIGHTING

6

G.Y. HOPH STROVE TOOLS
MANUFACTURE

GANANBE ARFA INTERNASIONAL
(SUNDRIL)

GAYA MAKMUR TRACTORS

GE MINING

GEOKON

GEOTECHNICAL SYSTEMS

GEWINN GOLD HOTAMA PT

GOAL WIN MACHINERY INDONESIA

GOLDPRO NEW MATERIALS

GONGYI HENGCHANG METALLURGICAL
BUILDING MATERIAL EQUIPMENTS
PLANT

GOODWIN

GORMAN RUPP

GRACO

GRACO - DIAPHRAGM PUMP

GREENBANK

GROWTH ASIA

GRUNDFOS POMPA INDONESIA

GSMS KOREA

GTECH CYCLONE

GUANGXI FEHONG WEAR RESISTANT
TECHNOLOGY

GUANGZHOU CHENSAI AUTO PARTS

GUANGZHOU GUERTE TRADE

A-210
A-2222/2231
A-1319
A-2519
D-9326
D-9127
A-1217
A-3522
D-802
D-8118

D-8718
D-920
D-920

A-1017
0S-32
D-9419
D-9419
D-8127
D-9219

A-3122

A-2030

0S-12
A1319
A-303
A-303
D-8000
0S-34
D-8510
D-8816

A-2410
A-2410
D-9126
A-2519
A-303
A-246
A-301
A-2115
A-303
A1231

D-9424
A-1226

GUANGZHOU HUAJING MACHINE
MANUFACTURE

GUANGZHOU HUAJING MACHINE
MANUFACTURE CO., LTD.

GUANGZHOU XUANGANG ENGINEERING
MACHINERY EQUIPMENT

GUJARAT APOLLO INDUSTRIES

GUNUNG BAJA TRAKTOR UTAMA

GUZZILLA INTERNATIONAL

H

HALLEY & MELLOWES AUSTRALASIA

HALLEYS & MELLOWES

HANEAGLE HEAVYPARTS INDONESIA &
ALLEGIANCE PRIMAPARTS
INDONESIA

HANGCHA

HARTEX GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL

HAZEMAG & EPR GMBH

HEBEI AQJIN MACHINERY

HEBEI JUMING IMPORT & EXPORT
TRADE

HEBEI JUNTONG MACHINERY
MANUFACTURING

HEBEI SSANGYONG RUBBER

HEBEI TONGXIANG CONVEYOR
MACHINERY

HECTRONIC INDIA RETAIL AND PARKING
AUTOMATION

HELLA ASIA SINGAPORE

D-8018

D-8018

D-8126

A-150

A-126

D-8602

A-303

A-303
A-8419

0S-61

D-9327
A-3419
A-3231
A-3125

D-8121

A-342
D-8508

A-140

A-3317

HENAN BAICHY MACHINERY EQUIPMENT  A-2418

HENAN BROADY ROAD MACHINERY

HENAN CAMELWAY MACHINERY
MANUFACTURE

HENAN FOTE HEAVY MACHINERY

HENAN HONGJI MINE MACHINERY

HENAN MECRU HEAVY INDUSTRY
TECHNOLOGY

HENAN NORTH CHINA INDUSTRIAL
PLASTIC

HENAN SINCO MACHINERY

HENAN XINGYANG MINING MACHINERY
MANUFACTROY

HENAN ZHONGKE
ENGINEERING&TECHNOLOGY

HENSLEY

HEXINDO ADIPERKASA TBK

HIDUPBARU SUKSES MANDIRI, PT

HONGYU INTERNATIONAL TRADING

HUNAN CHUANGYUAN HIGH-TECH
MACHINERY

D-9107
D-9101

A1227
D-9102
D-9110

A-2431

A-2421
D-9108

A-1230

D-9301
0S-51/
A-1303
D-8417
D-973

A-3223

HYDAC TECHNOLOGY

HYDAC TECHNOLOGY INDONESIA PMA

HYDRAULINK AUSTRALIA

HYVA INDONESIA

|

IDEX COORPORATION

IMMCO

INDO KOMPRESIGMA

INDO MEGAH KENCANA

INDO TRAKTOR UTAMA

INDOBOREQ

INPARTS PRIMA SUKSES

INSTRUMENT

INTAN SARANA TEKNIK

INTECS TEKNIKATAMA INDUSTRI

INTRACO PENTA WAHANA

IRAETA ENERGY EQUIPMENT

J

JACON TECHNOLOGIES

JAGADEESHA TV

JAKARTA GENERAL KONTRAKTOR

JAMES TAY

JCB SALES ASIA PACIFIC

JEBSEN & JESSEN TECHNOLOGY
INDONESIA

JIANGSU BLUE SKY ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION GROUP

JIANGXI HUAXIN MACHINERY
MANUFACTURING

JIAOZUQ ZHONGXIN HEAVY INDUSTRIAL
MACHINERY

JINAN HUAFU FORGING JOINT-STOCK

JINCHUAN GROUP MACHINERY
MANUFACTURING

JISUNG HEAVY INDUSTRIES CO., LTD

JMP

JOST

JOST FAR EAST PTE LTD

JSC CO., LTD

JSG

JSG INDUSTRIAL SYSTEM

JSG INTERNATIONAL

JSG INTERNATIONAL

JTECH JASA PERTAMBANGAN

K

KAESER KOMPRESSOREN SE

KALINGGA TATARAYA

KALMAR

KATO

KCP HEAVY INDUSTRIES

* Data as updated as of 30th July, 2019

A-3417
A-3417
A1319
D-807

A1319
D-8216
D-9119
D-9615
D-930
A-1006
D-9327
A-303
A-220
A1319
D-910
A-3124

A-3003
A-1007
D-976
D-8218
0S-62
0S-59

A-1224

D-8801

A-2428

A-348
A-2530

A-2503
A-1217
A-1M8-131
A-m8-n31
A-2503
A-100
A1319
A-1319
A-3016
A-3003

D-9119
D-9327
D-930
0S-#1
A-2104



EXHIBITING COMPANIES

KEFID MECHANICAL INDUSTRY SICENCE  A-2430

& TECHNOLOGY

KINGSUM TECH INDONESIA

KIRLOSKAR GENSET

KNIPEX-WERK

KOBELCO CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY
€0, LTD. (KCM)

KOBELCO SOUTH EAST ASIA LTD.
(KCMSA)

KOBEXINDO FOTON INDONESIA

KOBEXINDO TRACTORS TBK

KOCEMA

KOMATSU GENSET

KOREA CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION
(KOCEMA)

KOTRACK INC.

KREASI SUKSES INDOPRIMA
(KREASSINDO ENGINEERING)

KRUPINDO LESTARI

KSB INDONESIA

KSI DISPENSER PUMP

KSI METER - GAS METER

KSS

KTL OFFSHORE INDONESIA

KURNIA SAFETY SUPPLIES

L

LANCAR MAKMUR SEJAHTERA PT

LIBO HEAVY INDUSTRIES SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

LIEBHERR

LIEBHERR INDONESIA PERKASA

LIMING HEAVY INDUSTRY SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

LIMSCO

LININDO PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL

LINQING CITY RUILONG DRILL

LINYI WOTIAN IMP&EXP

LIQUID CONTROL - FLOW METER

LIUGONG

LIUYANG CHENGLI CONVEYING
MACHINERY MANUFACTURING

LONGYAN YIFENG MECHANICAL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LONKING

LUO YANG DIRON PARTS GROUP

LUOYANG DAHUA HEAVY INDUSTRY
SCINECE & TECHNOLOGY

LUOYANG SHANDIKE MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT

0S-38
D-9301
A-3425
0S-20

0S-20

A-3303
0S-10

A-2130
D-9301
A-2130

A-2107
A-2519

D-8316/17
0S-63
A-2519
A-2519
A-1203
A-1015
A-124

D-8926
D-8509

0S-41
A-2319
A-2422

A-1331
D-8218
A-352
A-1222
A-2519
0S-61
A-356

A-3221
0S-61
D-9105

A-3127

A-3129

M

MAGNA TYRES GROUP

MAGNA TYRES SINGAPORE

MANITOU

MANN HUMMEL FILTER TECHNOLOGY
(SEA) PTD.LTD

MANTSINEN

MANULI

MAPEI INDONESIA CONSTRUCTION
SOLUTIONS

MARINI

MARTIN ENGINEERING

MARTON TEKINDO ABADI

MASABARU GUNAPERSADA

MASCHINENFABRIK

MATEKS MAKINA INCORPORATED

MAXAM

MAXIMUS CRUSHING & SCREENING

MAXIPUMPS - CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

MAXIREELS - HOSE REELS

MB CRUSHER

MC LANAHAN

MDS INTERNATIONAL

MDT INSTRUMENTS

MEASURAND

MECOTRA PERMAI

MEGA INDO KENCANA

MEIZHOU GOLD SUN

MERITOR HEAVY VEHICLE SYSTEMS
AUSTRALIA

METSO-SRH

MICROMINE

MICROMINE

MIDROC AUTOMATION

MINEARC SYSTEMS

MITSUBISHI MATERIALS TRADING
CORPORATION

MIXTEC

MIXTEC ASIA PACIFIC

M) DE-YI INTERNATIONAL

MLT MINET LACING TECHNOLOGY

MODULAR MINING INDONESIA

MODULAR MINING SYSTEMS, INC.

MONDEA

MSA

MTG

MTU INDONESIA

MULTI POWER ADITAMA

MULTICRANE PERKASA

D-815
D-815
D-930
D-8531

D-930
D-9126
A-260

0S-43
A-2203
0S-18
D-8319
A-3427
D-8616/8617
D-8303
0S-59
A-2519
A-2519
0S-43
A-2203
0S-59
A-303
A-303
D-8224
D-9615
D-9627
A-300

A-2331
D-8702
D-8702
D-9325
A-3004
A-156

A-2005
A-2005
A-314
A-1001
A-248
A-248
D-9326
A-124
A-1203
A-2002
A-1203
0S-#

N

NAM THANH TECHNOLOGY AND
EQUIPMENT JOINT STOCK COM

NANCHANG MINERAL SYSTEMS

NANJING DEERS INDUSTRIAL

NANYANG LIAOYUAN (GROUP) ROAD
CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY

NANYANG LIAOYUAN (GROUP) ROAD
CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY CO. LT

NEW WISDOM INVESTMENT LIMITED

NHL TEREX

NLMK SINGAPORE SALES

NORD-LOCK GROUP

NOVAMINE

NOVIN ROLL GHARB ZAGROS. CO.LTD

NR

NUCLEON (XINXIANG) CRANE

0

0DG INDONESIA

0FM

OILCO - BOTTOM LOADING

0JSC BELAZ

ORBCOMM, INC

ORICA MINING SERVICES

P

PACIFIC FIRSTRACK INDONESIA

PALL

PANATA JAYA MANDIRI

PARKER

PARTSINDO SERVICATAMA

PATRIA BIMA

PATRICK FOO

PAUL CAGNON

PINGXIANG CHEMSHUN CERAMICS

PIUSI - FLOWMETER AND PUMP

PIUSI S.PA

PLUSRITE ELECTRIC(CHINA]

PM

PNM FK

POQUTEC

POTAIN

POWER DRILINDO

POWERFLO SOLUTIONS

POWERSCREEN

PRAZERES PAULO

PRECIA MOLEN ASIA PACIFIC

PRIMA INTERNUSA PERKASA

PROFESSIONAL MACHINERY

PROPEL INDUSTRIES

PSGDOVER

PUSAKA BUMI TRANSPORTASI PT

* Data as updated as of 30th July, 2019

D-9427

A1219
A-122
A-2423

D-9107

D-8119
0S-10
D-8316/17
D-8209
A-3506
D-8517
D-8916
A-2429

D-975

D-8916
A-2519
D-8308/8408
A1319

A-3018

D-8916
A1319
A-1405
A-100
D-9126
D-9319
D-8129
A-3517
A-3225
A-2519
A-1319
D-9220
0S-41
D-8618
A-2109
0S-41
A-1031
A-3026
0S-43
D-8225
A-2031
A-2402
A-2517
D-8002
A-1319
D-9401



Q

QINGDAO PAGULD LUBRICATION
TECHNOLOGY

R

RADICAL TORQUE SOLUTIONS

RAJA BEARINDO ADITAMA

REELCRAFT INDUSTRIES, INC

REMA TIPTOP

RENAULT TRUCKS

REXROTH

RIMEX INTERNATIONAL INDONESIA

RIMEX SUPPLY LTD

RITCHIE BROS.

RIVINDI ARTHA MANDIRI

RM

ROA TECHNOLOGY INDONESIA

ROBERT BOSCH PT

RONAN

RST INSTRUMENTS

RULMECA INDONESIA

RYCO

RYCO HYDRAULIC PTE LTD.

RYOKO SANGYO INDONESIA

S

SAFH GROUP - YORK TRANSPORT
EQUIPMENT [ ASAI)

SALVADORI SRL

SAMOA

SAMOA

SAMYOUNG PLANT

SAN WU RUBBER MFG.

SANDVIK MINING AND CONSTRUCTION
INDONESIA

SANDVIK MINING AND CONSTRUCTION
INDONESIA

SANGSIN BRAKE

SANZ

SARANA LANGGENG PERKASA

SBS - SINGA BEARINGS SOLUTIONS

SCHACMAN

SCHAEFFLER

SEJAHTERA TRIDAYA PRIMA

SELECT TRANSMISSION & MOTORS

SELWOQD

SENTRA KREASI NIAGA

SGO

SH HARDROCK HEAVY INDUSTRY

SHANBAQ

SHANDONG EASTERN PIPE

SHANDONG HAIHUI ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

A-2531

A-3010
A-242
A-1319
A-2203
D-930
A-100
A-2217
A-2217
D-912
A-210
0S-12
A-150
D-8615
A-303
A-303
A-310
D-9326
D-9327
A-1031

A-3116/3117

A-142
D-9126
D-9327
A-1029
A-152
A-2018

A-2018

A-1008
A-1217

D-9617
A-3420
0S-61

D-8531
D-8431
A-303

D-8431
D-9501
A-2103
D-9218
0S-18

A-2528
D-8123

SHANDONG JINBAOSHAN MACHINERY

SHANDONG LIANBANG HEAVY
INDUSTRIES

SHANDONG LONGYE MACHINERY

SHANDONG MACRO ENVIRONMENTAI
PROTECTION POLYTRON
TECHNOLOGIES INC

SHANDONG RZ ENGINEERING
EQUIPMENT

SHANDONG ZHANGQIU BLOWER

SHANGHAI CLIRIK MACHINERY

SHANGHAI KINGLINK INDUSTRY

SHANTUI

SHANXI BUMTRESD MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT

SHAW ALMEX INDONESIA

SHENYANG SUNYOO IMPORT AND
EXPORT TRADE

SHIBATAFENDERTEAM

SHIJIAZHUANG GONGBEI HEAVY
MACHINERY LIMITED COMPANY

SHIJIAZHUANG INDUSTRIAL PUMP
FACTORY

SHIJIAZHUANG SHUN TONG
TECHNOLOGY

SICOMA

SICOMA INDO PERKASA

SIEMENS AG

SIEMENS INDONESIA

SIKA INDONESIA

SINARJAYA RIMBAWAN ASRI

SJ&A CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

SKF

SKYJACK

SKYRAY INSTRUMENTS XRF MINERAL
TESTING

SLON MAGNETIC SEPARATOR

SMARTFILL

SM-CYCLO INDONESIA

SOMAGEDE INDONESIA

SON-MAK MAKINA INSAAT SONDAJ
SANTIC LTD ST

SOOSAN CSM

SPECO

SPEKTRIS METALAB

STAMFORD TYRES DISTRIBUTOR
INDONESIA

STERLING TECHNOLOGY INC.

STRIKER CRUSHING & SCREENING

STUCCHI SPA

SU JING

A-3226
A-2526

A-2529
A-1223

A-3131

A-354
A-3128
A-3130
0S-12
A-318

A-3530
D-8516

A-2203
A-350

D-8804

A-1229

A-2331
A-2331
D-914
D-914
A-240
A-244
A-2102-A
A-100
0S-4
A-346

A-344
A-100
D-8217
A-1317
A-3318

0S-18
A-214
D-8224
D-8303

A-2108
0S-59

A-3107
D-8225

SUKSES INTI SOLUSINDO

SUMBER PERKASA JAYATAMA

SUMITOMO

SUMITOMO (SHI) CYCLO DRIVE ASIA
PACIFIC

SUMITOMO S.H.I. CONSTRUCTION
MACHINERY SOUTHEAST ASIA

SUMMA LEARNING CENTER

SUNDRIL

SUNGWON HEAVY MACHNERY

SUNJIN CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

SUNWARD

SUNWORD

SUNYOO HEAVY INDUSTRY

SUPRABAKTI MANDIRI

SUZHOU AMIJO SEALING TECHNOLOGY

T

TAKINO

TECHKING TIRES

TECHNIPLAN

TECHNOROLL

TECHNOTON

TECKNOWELD ALLOYS (INDIA)

TEKENOMIKS INDONESIA

TEKENOMIKS INDONESIA

TEKSINDO SERVIGUNA

TENCATE

TEREX

TEREX MATERIAL PROCESSING

THE NILE MACHINERY

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC

THOR GLOBAL

THRIVENI

THYSSENKRUPP INDUSTRIAL
SOLUTIONS

TIANJI RUBBER INDONESIA

TIFFANY YOON

TITAN SARANA NIAGA

TOKICO - FLOW METER

TOMMASO PISONI

TONG GUAN PLANT

TOP-WERK GMBH

TOPY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TORC

TOTAL PRIME ENGINEERING

TRADECORP INDONESIA

TRADECORP INTERNATIONAL
(HONG KONG)

TRAKINDO UTAMA

TRELLEBORG

TRELLEBORG INDONESIA

* Data as updated as of 30th July, 2019

A-1328
A-110
0S-#
D-8217

0S-30

A-2203
A-2030
A-2m
A-2102-A
0S-34

0S-61

D-8516
A-3006/2203
A-3228

A-2417
D-910
A-303
A-2203
A-1319
A-3502
D-821
D-821
A-3426/2104
A-2410
D-970
A-1009
A-3123
D-8424
0S-59
A-2410
A-3413

D-8120
A-126
0S-70
A-2519
A-142
D-8230
A-3428
D-8319
A-1417
D-8919
D-9526
D-9526

0S-22
D-8818-8827
D-8818-8827



TRIMAX MACHINERY

TRIMEC INDUSTRIES PTY LTD

TRU TRAC

TRU-FLO PUMPS

TSUBAKI INDONESIA TRADING

TSURUMI POMPA INDONESIA

TSURUMI PUMP

TTE MACHINERY

U

ULTRATREX INDONESIA

UNIDEBY KENCANA

UNITED EQUIPMENT INDONESIA

UNITED TRACTORS

UNITED TRACTORS PANDU
ENGINEERING

UNIVERSAL TEKNO INDUSTRI

UNO PRIMA MANDIRI

URETECH

USHA MARTIN

v

V.PS. EQUIPMENT

VALEO

VALVECO

VEKTRA ENGINEERING

VOITH TURBO

VOLVO GROUP

VOLVO GROUP

VOLVO PENTA

W

WALINDO JAYA ABADI

WASKITA NIAGAPRIMA

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

A-1202
A-1319
A-2203
A-3031
A-1415
A-222
A-222
A-1012

D-8403
D-8224
0S-28
0S-40
0S-46

0S-43
A-301

A-303
A-1015

D-9324
D-8531
A-303
A-144
A-3500
D-8901
0S-47
D-8901

A-1403
D-8027

WATER WELL DRILLING

WEIFANG GUOTE MINING EQUIPMENT

WEIR MINERALS INDONESIA

WELDING ALLOY LTD.

WESTERN GLOBAL

WESTERNEX

WESTLAKE TYRES (ZC-RUBBER)

WGB

WIGGERT & C0. GMBH

WINNERMAC HEAVY INDUSTRIAL
MACHINERY

WIRTGEN GROUP (HAMM, VOGELE,
KLEEMAN])

WONG DAVID

WONYOUNG

WUXI GEOLOGICAL DRILLING
EQUIPMENT

X

XCMG

XXL

Y

YAKSA ALAM SEJAHTERA

YANTAI JINPENG MINING MACHINERY

YBS / YOOCHANG HI-TECH

YERRY PRIMATAMA HOSINDO
(ENGINEERING DIVISION]

YOKOHAMA INDUSTRIAL PROBUCTS
MANUFACTURING INDONESIA

YUASA

YUNG LUNG AIR HYDRAULICS

10

A-2426
A-340
A-2219
A-1319
A-100
A-3011
D-8116
A14TT
A-3426
D-9109

0S-12

D-8225
A-2113
D-8803

0S-70/12
0S-61/34
D-8531

A-3526
A-2521
A-2106
A-100

D-8027

0S-12
A-2006

Z

ZAKLAD MASZYN ELEKTRYCZNYCH
EMIT SA.

ZF ASIA PACIFIC PTE.LTD

ZHEJIANG PULANKA ROCK TOOLS

ZHEJIANG TIANJI RUBBER&PLASTIC

ZHENG BAO GUANG

ZHENGZHOU ANVIK MACHINERY
EQUIPMENT

ZHENGZHOU BAI-OTT NEW MATERIAL

ZHENGZHOU HANFA PROSPECTING
MACHIINERY

ZHENGZHOU HONGXIN RUBBER
PRODUCTS

ZHENGZHOU TONGDING MACHINERY
EQUIPMENT

ZHENGZHOU YIFAN MACHINERY

ZHENGZHOU ZHONGJIA HEAVY
INDUSTRY

ZHENZHONG

ZHUJI HENGCHUAN TRADING

ZHUZHOU JINXIN CEMENTED CARBIDE

ZIBO QIMINGXING NEW MATERIAL
INCORPORATED

* Data as updated as of 30th July, 2019

A-2023

D-8531
D-8802
D-8120
D-8225
A-1225

D-8517
A-2426

A-219

D-9106

A-210
D-8122

0S-61
D-9221
A-3119
D-9224



LIST OF
~— PRODUCTS

https://www.mining-indonesia.com/visiting/product-guide




LIST OF PRODUCTS

ACME EQUIPMENT D-808 AMAN GLOBAL PACIFIC A-1331 ARANDRA TEKNIK MANDIRI D-9619 ANGGUN PERMAI TEKINDO A-240

M Anggun
FY5Td EQUIPMENT w ﬂ[hm _ $§I€ri%%|l0

ELSE B0 Ml your necds MIRING SUPPLIEYS & SERVICES

BANDSAW SOLUTIONS

PT AMAN GLOBAL PACIFIC

ARTHA GLOBAL NUSANTARA A-2503

ARAMNDRA TEKHIK MANDIRI i
the fastest-grovaing distributon
and stockist for Sahen Bardiaw
Products im indonesia wsing
Eurcpe Technology

ADI BUANA MANDIRI

| s Iie ARAMDRA TEKNIK MANDIRI i5
AEL INTELLIGENT BLASTING D-8129 & R " 3 Uhe trusted agent and

distribmabor for Cabotn Abinive
Prochicts in indanesia wsing
German Technokgy,

@"
4 sann
}Eé{:l _ ARCISTEC INTERNATIONAL A-3031

= PT Arcistec
International

ASIAREP D-8710

&

AsiaRep

1

!

|

AEOLUS TYRE CO..LTD D-9316

ZAEQLUS
IXLF B 5CHS

ALLEGIANCE PRIMAPARTS A-8419

HANEAGLE
HERVYPARTS "
INDONESIA
Yowr Tristworthy Pariner

it

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

ASOE HOSE MANUFACTURING A-360 AY HEAVY INDUSTRIES A-2112 BAODING HUAYUE RUBBER BELTS D-9223

AASOE Ny '
. N @ N~E
.L = '

BELAZIA D-8308/8408

AY Heavy Industries

RCA MANDIRI PERKASA 0S-49

=

PT. ALTRAK 1878 FT. BRLA MAHDET FERKASA

BEIJING TRX RUBBER PRODUCT A-3126

FILL-RITE L *.
Ducover more abont cur producty o

ey [ Nl 1BE BEE1 G for your paeds!

ATARFIL GEOMEMBRANES A-146

GTAIIFII.’

BEN THANH RUBBER JOINT STOCK D-8924

_—.. NICHIYU

BERKAT SUBUH TRANSPOR PT A-1002

BANDO INDONESIA A-120

BANDO

BERLIAN CRANSERCO

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

BHINNEKA RODA INDONESIA D-817 BLUESCOPE DISTRIBUTION A-3002 BUMI BAN MANDIRI PT A-8503

PT BHINNEKA RODA INDONESIA - \
f"ag', 772,
= | = BBM
f BLUES ’ 7
DISTRIBUTIDN

BINA PERTIWI D-9301

AZ) BINA PERTIWI

GROWING TOGETHER

"
Eiﬂicm

v _ﬁ“ 0 i-. 4?@,“

f * o 4

, BORECAM Gl D ;@
__.—-—-—' Precision with seul, ﬂ) ip =t

D % I‘
B@iemr

E o F!““!r _.._-=||,.r.l1'|.-_‘:’

:3 BKS

(canary

CHANGSHA HEIJINGGANG IND A-3224

D Drill

CHENG DU DA HONG A-1218

O AmYINES
A\ DAHONGLI

CHINA FIRST ENGINEERING TECH A-2425

CF»J'C

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.

14



CMD GEARS & FERRY CAPITAIN A-3517

CREATIVE ENGINEER A-1007

LIST OF PRODUCTS

CRUSADER HOSE A-301

CRUSHER SPARES INDONESIA D-9627

™

CREATIVE ENGINEERS

BANGALORE INDIA

DAEDONG ENGINEERING A-2110

J)PAEDONG miaxbric

DAEDONG ENGINEERING A-2110

DAEGUN CS A-2105

DAEGUN

ROCKTOOL

JINCE 1992

DAYA KOBELCO CONSTRUCTION 0s-20

Dialight

DIESEL UTAMA INDONESIA D-8531

GROUP

S
©UR) {is (BP1 MTE

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

EASTMAN CRUSHER e o
A COMPANY (P) LTD. Epl roc

Jaw Crusher

FLUIDCO GLOBAL SERVICATAMA D-9326

V5l Series Vertical Shaft Impact Crusher

DINSON INDUSTRIES CORP D-851

mE GRET

EE DINSON

ETI FIRE SYSTEMS D-8628

¥ PT. ETI FIRE SYSTEMS

EMEGINEERED FIRE FROTEGTION

$
¥

ﬂ & Luﬂﬂﬂ:ﬂ'rﬁﬂ"
LENCE -

FINETEK D-8202

DYNO NOBEL

DYNO
Dyno Nobel

Groundbreaking
Performamao

FREYSSINneT
INnDONesiA

GUNUNG BAJA TRAKTOR UTAMA A-126

@ TYRES =

FAJAR MAS MURNI

0s-32

Differential Energy

TITAN® BULK EXPLOSIVES Fm
EPITERMA MAS INDONESIA A-320

1

FUR

/4
AIR rr

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

FUJI METAL TEKNIK D-802 FUZHOU CONSSIN LIGHTING D-9219 GOLDPRO NEW MATERIALS D-8510 GUANGZHOU GUERTE A-1226
@ FUJI METAL TEKNIK -3 CONSSIN

o unl.a-.mi'--

GANANBE ARFA INTL (SUNDRIL) A-2030
GROWTH ASIA A-246

FUJI rac series

QUICK COUPLER : )
B ey At Gan

R~
— 1'H‘}"f'

GUJARAT APOLLO INDUSTRIES A-150

FUJIAN HAIAN RUBBER D-8718

GAYA MAKMUR TRAKTOR 0s-12

GM

TRACTORS

HAIAN ENTERPRISE
BT EW

GSMS KOREA A-2115

CS<

L,
FUNDICIONES DEL ESTANDA SA A-1017

FEHONG

HEBEI TONGXIANG CONVEYOR D-8508

|TKHBLLEH|

|/
Lgssmnm

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

GUZZILLA INTERNATIONAL D-8602 HEBEI SSANGYONG RUBBER A-342 HELLA ASIA SINGAPORE A-3317 HENAN CAMELWAY D-9101

GUZZILLA @

INTERNATIONAL

HELLA RokLUME " CAMELWAY
ZEROGLARE Worklight

[y S

Hectronic :

MU HELLA RokLUME 5700 Red
m [\ v Prejection Light
b= HEFRS .

HENAN BAICHY MACHINERY A-2418

]
B A I' H H HENAN FOTE HEAVY A-1221

BAICHY MACHINERY

“Cut down your
fuel expenses with
Hectronic fuel
management
systems.”

L

HEBEI JUNTONG MACHINERY D-8121

A “Hectronic s pioneer in
A providing end to end fuel
I management sclutions for
“ ss mining & major bulk fuel

CONSUMING industries,

Contact Hectromic to get
right saluticn to reap benefits
on fuel expenses’

Hectronic

HENAN HONG)I MINE -9102

Q)

“Cut down your
fuel expenses with
Hectronic fuel
management
systems.”

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

HENAN MECRU HEAVY INDUSTRY D-9110 HENAN XINGYANG MINING D-9108 HYDAC TECHNOLOGY A-3417 INDOLORRY INTERNASIONAL D-9419

MELCIY 575 YKI' 'HYDAC |

0 ﬂnPﬂﬂmLﬂl Il__ /’E“iZ §e o F OB SD)
. Immco Pte Ltd KHITCH

B Wt ; e INDO TRAKTOR UTAMA D-930
* -
=T “SNea

[ —
g
| - == vy ER
L=

=
HENAN SINCO MACHINERY i | “ i

SCM_ meEes

A
=\ HEXINDO

@ rr. INDOBOREQ

INTE CSﬁ

ORBCCMM

INTRACO PENTA WAHANA D-810
INTAN SARANA TEKNIK A-220

GORMAN-RUPP
PUMPS

43 TENCATE

GEOSYNTHETICS

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

JACON TECHNOLOGIES A-3003

JIANGSU BLUE SKY E. P. GROUP A-1224

JIAOZUO ZHONGXIN A-2428

A
A°A

ZHONGXIN

JEBSEN & JESSEN TECHNOLOGY 0s-59

=% JEBSEN & JESSEN
. F TECHNOLOGY

OQ KOCEMA

Forea Consiruciion Equipment
Manufacturers Azsociation

JOST FAR EAST A-1118-1131

W

PT JSG International

KCP HEAVY INDUSTRIES A-2104
—

" i)

P e B

KOBEXINDO TRACTORS TBK PT 0s-10

A

KOBEXINDO

we grow together.

| e
K®TRACK KTR

A Total Supply Chain Management Company
R T L

HYDRAULIC EREAKER

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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KTL OFFSHORE INDONESIA A-1015

KURNIA SAFETY SUPPLIES A-124

v

PT. Kurnia Safety Supplies

Your Reliable Safety Partner

LIST OF PRODUCTS

LIBO HEAVY INDUSTRIES D-8509

LIEBHERR INDONESIA PERKASA  0S-41/A-2319

g

LININDO PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL D-8218

LIS IR0 PACIFIC IMTERMATIOMAL

LINQING CITY RUILONG DRILL A-352

RUI LONG DRILL "

- P

LINYI WOTIAN IMP & EXP A-1222

L

T
H 3 -

LUOYANG DIRON PARTS GROUP

(mnon)®

D-8105

e AT ETANT WITN MICH OOANITE

-

MAGNA TYRES GROUP

www.mapei.co.id

MADEI

ADHESIVES- SEALANTS - CHEMICAL PRODUCTS FOR BUILDING

ADMIXTURES
FOR CONCRETE

HE
AR

'@_"E J-ﬂa

MARTON TEKINDO ABADI 0s-18

B e

L

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

MINEARC SYSTEMS PTY LTD A-3004 MLT MINET LACING TECH A-1001

MASABARU GUNAPERSADA D-8319 MIDROC AUTOMATION D-9325

' &
/ Id mineARC _

MIDROC

PT_MASABARL GLNAPERSADA

ZBRIDGESTONE

I : - -

SYSTEMS

MIKROMINE INDONESIA PERDANA D-8702

MICROMINE

Intuitive Mining Sclutions

BRIDGESTOME Off-The-Road & TBR Tires,
“Thie first chadce for hewsy industries”,
suppired by PT. Masabaru Gunapersada

Micromine
2018 '

o

MIXTEC
=

MOUODULAIR

MINING

FOR MIXING TECHMNOLOGY

MINE TESTING EXPERT

TOPY Industries, Ltd,
"We g0 o great lengths to bring you safer
more enjoyable motorization”

i i
supplied by PT. Masabaru Gunapersada * ﬁ & %E
MERITOR HEAVY VEHICLE A-300 Skyray Instrument

Y

MERITOR

RUN WITH THE BULL

/:"J‘ ?r?.y

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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MULTI POWER ADI TAMA A-1203

THE BOLUTION FOR EFFICIENCY

MULTICRANE PERKASA 0s-#1

[

WISE LITE

LIST OF PRODUCTS

NANJING DEERS INDUSTRIAL A-122

NANYANG LIAOYUAN (GROUP)

A-2423

NLMK PLATE SALES D-8316/8317

Europe

NORDLOCK PTE LTD D-821

L

NUCLEON(XINXIANG) CRANE A-2429

OPS GROUP INDONESIA

T

TEREX.
RN Telestack

ORICA MINING SERVICES

A-3018

m ORICA

PACIFIC FIRSTRACK INDONESIA D-8916

[

N

PARTSINDO SERVICATAMA D-9126

| AT

PARTSINDO

Dcemitted to Duoden £ Seane, ..

mmanyli

Chubb {(Goraco
=
m s5AM [IA]

D-8618

PNM FK

FLLID: POWER TECHMOLOGY KOREA

E
o

POQUTEC

A-2109

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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POWER DRILINDO A-1031

$2POWERDRILINDO

DIASEDGE nTEAE

MITSUBISH
ROCK TOOLS

A

LIST OF PRODUCTS

PROPEL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD -
propel°

Engineering Excellence

RAJA BEARINDO ADITAMA A-242

§ R3A”

Q@ %=

RITCHIE BROS

rb> RITCHIEBROS.

RIMEX INTERNATIONAL INDONESIA A-2217

Building better wheels

RIVINDI ARTHA MANDIRI

!
i

” ';ﬁrnpﬂ
RIViINDI

FLIRAT M ERFEETE
M For FHAS oD RS0 Samar

SALVADORI SRL A-142

SAMYOUNG PLANT A-1029

o0
B

= N
T

SANDVIK MINING CONST IND

SANDVIK

A-2018

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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SEJAHTERA TRIDAYA PRIMA

STP

PUMPS

IRAETA ENERGY EQUIPMENT A-3124

SHANGHAI CLIRIK MACHINERY

(ﬂ""iﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ

IRAETA
?RB R H

A-3128

LIST OF PRODUCTS

SHANDONG MACRO A-1223

N

=

DARELRS®

AR ERSW

SHANDONG RZ ENGINEERING A-3131

SHANDONG ZHANGQIU A-354

= g2°

ZHANE GU

y

&
&

SHANGHAI KINGLINK INDUSTRY A-3130

KINGLINK

SICOMA INDO PERKASA A-2331

(SICOMA)

() SRH’

I 5 B A1

HEAVY MACHINERY

vV

W ERER

SHIJIAZHUANG SHUN TONG TECH A-1229

st rECH

e wr L

H SERADANG SN TORG TROSL0EY O3 LTD
ATTies

— @
N
|
- :
2

RowamsaTn ST S R
| PUSBATE Sl AP s e

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

SIEMENS Slan® - | SUMITOMO
'Stucchi EXCAVATORS ~ PAVERS

fug.c«uify-farh’fg ﬁﬁﬁi&

I3 [ i
SUKSES INTI SOLUSINDO A-1328

PT. SUKSES INTI SOLUSINDO

DEWATERING SOLUTIONS

®

SUMBER PERKASA JAYATAMA A-110

SUMITOMO SHI CYCLO DRIVE D-8217

Sumitomo Drive Technologies

E .|
P

SUNGWON HEAVY MACHNERY A-21m

SUNGWON
HEAVY MACHINERY

l BT THLRL b G, BN PRICUS T

LJ =

STAMFORD rures

SOMAGEDE INDONESIA A-1317

S

sterling f_ij

Herkel) LOGTITE '

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

TEKENOMIKS INDONESIA D-821 TRAKINDO UTAMA 0s-22

IN CONSTRUCTION A-2102-A TECKNOWELD ALLOYS INDIA A-3502

. -
5 su NJ IN @ q{ ‘ TECHENOMICS
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT o>
Tecknoweld
Alloys
ThermoFisher

SCIENTIFIC

TOP-WERK GMBH A-3428
TOP\N\VERK TRELLEBORG WHEEL SYSTEM  D-8818-8827

GROUP

TRELLEBORG

SUPRABAKTI MANDIRI ENELEX  A-3006/2203

SuprA
TechnoQO!! TITAN QN

Conveyor Idler & Pulley

Saramna Niaca

TSUBAKI INDONESIA TRADING A-1415

Innovation in Motion

Catroller®

ULTRATREX INDONESIA D-8403

TEREX.

AMPHIBIOUS EXCAVATOR

TN ax

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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~ LISTOF PRODUCTS

UNITED TRACTORS PANDU ENGINEERING 0S-46 VEKTRA ENGINEERING A-144 VOLVO GROUP D-8901/0S-47
PATRiA VOLVO
. ™

TSURUMI POMPA INDONESIA A-222

'

meminer of ASTRA

) VOLVO GROUP

UNIVERSAL TEKNO REKSAJAYA

N UNIVERSAL
| TEKNO
f INDUSTR

memter of ASTRA

TTE MACHINERY A-1012

-

/ = AR .
. MA*E e ; gy D-8901
ille |

WEIR MINERALS INDONESIA A-2219

mEIII Minerals

WESTERNEX A-301

W) WESTERMEX

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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WIGGERT A-3426

) WIGGERT+Co
U KABAG" st

TOCHNCL OGS

WINNERMAC HEAVY IND
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

WONYOUNG SEAL CORP A-2113

GUANGZHOU CHENSAI AUTO PARTS  D-9424

o
o

NAIAN

RIS —

YERRY PRIMATAMA HOSINDO A-100

YOKOHAMA IND. PRODUCTS D-8027

YORK TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT A-3116/3117

ZHENGZHOU ANVIK A-1225
aNViik

ZHENGZHOU HANFA A-2426

'.' HAN%

YUNG LUNG AIR HYDRAULICS A-2006

AR HVDRALILICS 0 LTI,

ZHENGZHOU HONGXIN A-2i19

A

HONGXIN

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.
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LIST OF PRODUCTS

ZHENGZHOU ZHONGJIA D-8122 ZHONGCE RUBBER GROUP D-8116

L KEFID

GEL L
zc | rubber

ZHENGZHOU YIFAN A-270

7 IFAN

CRUSHTEC

ZHENGZHOU TONGDING D-9106

() S5 il
TONGDING

This is only small sample of hundreds of new product which will be on display at the show. It's based on information provided by exhibitors as of 30th of July, 2019. NOTE: this list is NOT comprehensive.

30






r';-f{

For exhibiting & visiting, please contact :

PAMERINDO INDONESIA

INDONESIA

International Specialised Exhibitions

PT. PAMERINDO INDONESIA
Menara Jamsostek

Menara Utara, 12th floor

Unit TA-12-04

JI. Jendral Gatot Subroto No. 38
Jakarta 12710, Indonesia

Tel.: + 62 21.2525 320

Email: sales@pamerinde.com
Website: www.pamerindo.com
PROJECT TEAM
EVSERCIENIE

Event Director
maysia@pamerindo.com
Rachel Pardede

Sales Manager

rachel@pamerindo.com

Kartina

Marketing Communication Manager

kartina@pamerindo.com




